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 欠場

香椎下原小⑤

筥松小⑤

壱岐南小⑤

警固小⑤

古賀東小④

立花小⑤

古賀東小④

照葉北小⑥

草ヶ江小④

白水小⑥

福岡雙葉小④

照葉北小④

城原小⑥

二日市東小⑥

舞松原小⑥

東風小⑤

赤坂小⑤

須恵第三小⑥

大川小④

愛宕小④

１

２

３

４

５

６

７

８

９

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

永田　結菜

中間　理聖

古家　澄羽

渡邊　良花

田中　柚那

實田　一華

岩永　彩生

増田　栞名

仲村　梛々未

宮本　倖維

小河　美礼

龍　如逸

石橋　蒼

小野　宝羽

吉田　芽生

古内　叶乃愛

福井　美月

秋永　心

阿髙　琴捺

徳田　明笑

開催日:令和07年05月06日

第18回九州小学生ｺﾞﾙﾌ福岡県南部地区大会(女子)

小郡カンツリー倶楽部
西:  東:
南:  

- 1 - 同順位:マッチングスコア2019（西）

西 東 南


